Alfalah Green Energy

List of Suppliers on Bank Alfalah’s Panel (updated as on 17-06-2025)

Supplier \ POC Name Contact Email Address

Abdullah Solar & UPS SME (Pvt) Ltd. Asghar Ali 0306-6240484 abdullahsolargujrat@gmail.com
AccuTech International Ammar Ahmad 0344-4000374 accutechinternational@gmail.com
AceTech Solutions M. Wasim Sabir 0302-1888666 gm.acetech@gmail.com

ACT Engineering Wasiq ACT 0336-2215643 wasig.javed@actgroup.com

Adaptive Technologies Pvt. Ltd.

Mohammad Rizwan

0300-0728906

sales@adaptive-tec.com

AEDesign (Pvt) Ltd.

Fahad Javaid

0323-8807901

fijavaid@aedesign.com.pk

AE Power Alternative Energy Pvt. Ltd.

Ali Rafique

0321-6777773

ali@aesolar.pk

Aerospace Baykee Pakistan (Pvt) Ltd.

Mohsin Zahir Jamil

0330-3588880

mohsin@baykee.com.pk

AJB Solar Solutions

Maham Hamza

0313-4455539

drmahamjavaid@gmail.com

AK Builder Raheel Khan 0334-5625817 akbuilder28252 @gmail.com
Al-Asr Renewable Energies Rao Riaz Muhammad 0323-2932123 alasrenergies@gmail.com
Allied Solar (Pvt) Ltd. Haseeb Saadat 0317-3337466 sales@alliedsolar.pk

Alpha Renewable (SMC-PVT) Ltd Anam Tahir 0342-3813810 admin@alphasolar.com.pk

Alternative Electric Solutions (Pvt) Ltd.

Umar Muneeb

0313-5355932

umarmuneeb90@icloud.com

Apower Engineering & Services

Ali Hassan

042-38939322, 0321-4546444

info@apower.com.pk

Apple Energy Technologies (Pvt) Ltd.

Hamid Mehmood Asgar

0321-2100969, 021-32586699

info@aetechpvtltd.com

Arete Energy (Pvt) Ltd.

Umer Anwar

0322-7373673

info@areteenergy.pk
umer.anwar@areteenergy.pk

ASAAN Solar Solution

Sajid Ahmed

0342-9470099

asaansolutionpl@gmail.com

Axovolt (SMC-PVT) Ltd

Ismail Ahmed Raja

0305-4009082

axovolt3@gmail.com

Albario Engineering (Pvt) Ltd.

Ahmad Najeeb

042-11100 1954

info@aepl.com.pk

ALIZ International

Affan Iftikhar

0322-4001332, 0322-7277705

affan@alizpk.com; info@alizpk.com

AMA Energy Services (Pvt) Ltd.

M. Abubakar Lodhi

0321-9579555

info@amaenergyservices.com
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Base Ten International

Zia Azhar

0345-2005087,021 111 111 010

Zia@bti.com.pk

Beacon Energy Pvt. Ltd. Mazhar Magbool 051-111-232-211/0321-4767591 mazhar.magbool@bel-energise.com
Benchmark Technologies Umar Saleem 051-5167020-1 / 0300-5100645 finance@bmtpak.com

Beyond Green Solar Mehran 0300-0220102 info@beyondgreensolar.com

BF Convergence (Pvt) Ltd. Bilal Hussain 0321-5169077 info@bfgrp.org

Billsun (Pvt) Ltd. M. Rizwan Salik 0300-0403803 info@billsun.org

Bin Hameed Enterprises Yasir Hameed 051-5421147 / 0335-2963338 binhameed.entp@gmail.com

Bin Roshan Engineering Hamza Nasir 0323-8485086 info@binroshanengineering.com
BMY Renewables Usman Bashir 0300-4585690 bmyrenewables@gmail.com
Buraq Energy Solutions Engr. Yasir Al 0307-1068107 | 0342-8735266 yasir@buragsolar.com

Catkin Engineering Sale & Services Pvt. Ltd. | Kashif Mogeem 051-4100081-85/0321-5178410 kashif@catkin.com.pk

CellSol Group Touseef Arshad 0300-6832242 touseef.arshad@cellsolgroup.com
Concept Power (Pvt) Ltd. Zeeshan 0300-6540077 info@conceptpower.pk

Crown Energy SMC (Pvt) Ltd.

Sheraz Tahir Khan

0301-1133784

info@crownmicro.com.pk

DH Energy Solutions

Abdul Hameed

0300-6903101

dhenergysolution2020@gmail.com

Delta Power Generators & Solar System

Nadeem Ahmed

021-35842256 / 0301-2675900

nadeem.ahmad@deltapower.com.pk

Delta Energy

Muhammad Zubair

061-6781444/ 0304-0001024

info@deltaenergy.pk

Delta Energy Ltd.

Hasan Ahmad

0333-2224226

hasan@deltaenergy.com.pk

sales@deltaenergy.com.pk

Direct Energy (Pvt) Ltd.

Saad Humayun
Bhagpati

0322-2450322

haris.wali@directenergyltd.com

saad@directenergyltd.com

danish@directenergyltd.com

DS Global Pvt. Ltd.

Nazifa Fatima

0322-5555939 /92-3-111-384-374

nazifa@dsgroupco.com

Dynamic Green Pvt. Ltd.

Azeem Mehmood

042-36272914 / 0344-5333330

azeem.mehmood@dgl.com.pk

EAK Solar & Company

Abdul Majeed

0308-4088980

info@eaksolar.com.pk

EBR Energy

Sameer Raza

0300-8447662

sraza@ebr-energy.com

E-Cube Solutions Pvt. Ltd.

Farrukh Hayyat

0333-4808099

waleed@ecubeltd.com

E-Shack Solutions

Umar Mumtaz Ch.

0322-4699899, 042-35692941

info@eshacksolutions.com

Eco Cart

Ammar Nasim

042-32171317/ 0300-0946946

info@ecocart.energy
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ED Energy (Pvt) Ltd.

Kamran Pervaiz

0346-0113141

kamran.pervaiz@edenergy.com.pk

Elahi Energy Adnan Elahi 0300-8667430 info@elahienergy.com

Electro Tech Mohsin Raza 0323-3552222 electrotech512@gmail.com

Elite Engineering Pvt. Ltd. Farooq Kiyani 0309-8885521 farooqg.rasheed@eliteengineering.com.pk
Elite Solutions Usman Afzal 042-32335200, 0323-4969592 info@elitesolutions.pk

EMECH Engineering

Masoom Anzar

021-34183573/ 0306-2227936

masoom@emechengineering.com

Enabling Solutions (SMC-PVT) Ltd

M. Zeeshan Khan

051-2719257

zeeshan@e-sols.com

ENA Pakistan Pvt Ltd

Fatima Ovais

0309-6667857

fatima.ovais@enapk.com

Energy Solutions (Pvt) Ltd.

Maroof Ahmed Zuberi

03008443016/ 03218726278

customercare@eslpk.com
maroof@eslpk.com

Exide Pakistan Ltd.

Mushtaque Ahmed

0345-8203085 / 0333-6738627

mushtaque.ahmed@exide.com.pk

Energy and Automation Pakistan (Pvt) Itd.

Faisal Murad

0332-3758525/ 0300-2359215

Faisal.murad@enapk.com

Expert Solar Engineers (Pvt) Ltd.

Yasir Haleem

0331-4053716

yasir@ese.com.pk, info@ese.com.pk

Festoon Engineering Works

Syed Farrukh Igbal

061-4501995 / 0333-6006688

festoonengineering@gmail.com

Feroze Power Pvt. Ltd. Talal Warsi 0301-8500999 / 0300-2033528-29 | talal.warsi@ferozepower.com

Flow Engineering Technologies Hamad Khan 0334-8992887 |nfo@flgwengmeermgtech.'com
flowengineeringtech@gmail.com

Foundation Solar Energy Pvt Ltd. Ali Ammar 0300-0503761 ali.ammar@fsel.com.pk

Four Brothers Energy Pvt. Ltd.

M. Nouman Mustafa

0800-33-323

info@fbenergy.me

Fouz International

Lutfullah Khan

051-2350091 / 0306-1006018

info@fouzintl.com

Fusion Solar Energy (Pvt) Ltd.

Ishfag Ahmad Chohan

0300-0850606

info@fusionsolarenergy.pk

Galaxy International

Junaid Mudasir Khan

0321-8112514

info@galaxyinternational.pk
gxy.tad@gmail.com

Gallian And Company

Imran Haider Leghari

0344-4440890

engineer@gallian.co

Global Innovative Vision Engineers (Pvt)
Ltd.

Mrs. Rozina Rafiq

0303-3330880

givevisions@gmail.com

Grace Solar

Nauman Khan

0321-4083040

gracesolarpk@gmail.com

Greenewables Solar Pvt. Ltd. (G-Solar)

Nauman Arif (SME)

0314-4000705

narif@greenewables.co

Greenewables Solar Pvt. Ltd. (G-Solar)

Zubair Khan (Agri)

0331-2334047

zkhan@greenewables.co
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Green Earth Solutions (Pvt) Ltd. Sami Ullah 0322-7280377 info@geslhrpk.com
Green Volts Energy Pvt. Ltd. Bilal Saeed 0322-8870000 bilalsaeed17 @gmail.com
GreenVision Energy (Pvt) Ltd. Najeeb Ullah 0333-3337096 info@greenvisionenergy.pk

Green Light Solar (Pvt) Ltd.

Muhammad Ali Khalid

0309-3334928

info@greenlightsolar.pk

Greaves Pakistan (Pvt) Ltd.

Muhammad Tahir

0321-2962526/(021) 111-354-111

m.tahir@gfg.com.pk

Green Welt Energy

Muhammad Hassan

0305-7178560

info@gwepl.com

Green Wend Energy (Pvt) Ltd.

Zeeshan Saeed

0333-9078811

info@greenwendenergy.com

GrowSun Solar

Basit Ali

0322-4616190

growsunsolar74@gmail.com

Haroon Brothers

Asim Rashid

042-36604623/

asim@haroonbrothers.com

H&M Enterprises

Ahmad Nawaz

0321-8666684

ahmad@sitarae.com

Hadron Solar

Anas Masood

0323-8230028

anas.masood@hadronsolar.com

Hitech Networks Pvt Ltd

Faisal Din

0323-4909001

faisal.din@hnl.com.pk

Impact Solutions (Pvt) Ltd.

Shujah ud Din Qazi

0300-5545520

shujah.qgazi@iitsols.com

Indus Clean Energy Pvt Ltd

Masood Khan

021-34394311

masood@induscleanenergy.com

Industrial Aid Services

Hassan Rauf Butt

051-4453304 / 0300-9785856

info@ias-solar.com

Ingenuity Pvt. Ltd.

Irfan Siddique

0300-9276995

ingenuitycorporation@gmail.com

Intelli Energy

Khurram Shahnawaz

0301-4121501

ks@intellienergie.com

InterMark Product Lines Pvt Ltd

Haris Ahmed Khan

0300-0801363

haris@intermarkproduct.com

Insta Energy

Maryam Sarim

021-34523193 / 021-34523195

maryam.instaenergy@gmail.com

Inverex Power Solutions

Kafayat Ullah Abbasi

0300-0658659

kafayatabbasihamdard@gmail.com

Inxol Technologies (Pvt) Ltd.

Khawaja Suleman Sika

0334-6965222

khsuleman@inxol.com

Irek Merx

Aamir Wazir

0345-5003624/051-2335570

irekmerx@gmail.com

Japston Energy

Waseem Hanif

0300-6599086

japstonenergypvt@gmail.com

JD Aviation Sourcing & Engineering Services

Sunil Augustine

0313-7978650

engr.sunilaugustine@gmail.com

JoinTech Solar Enterprise

Faizan Mahmood

0333-1413264

rasib.hussnain@jointech.pk

K-Solar

M. Abdus Samad

021-38709132

mabdus.samad@ke.com.pk

KST Pvt. Ltd.

Mumtaz Ahmed Khan

0333-5116646

kam618@yahoo.com

Lashari Energy Solutions Pvt Ltd

Muhammad Haris

0310-0308435

lasharienergysolutions@gmail.com

Masco Energy Services

Mubarak Hussain

021-35069471-75 / 0334-3145860

mubarak.hussain@mascoenergy.com
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Masonl1 SMC (Pvt) Ltd.

Muhammad Uzair

051-5404538 / 0321-8888412

info@masonl.pk

Matra Asia Pvt. Ltd.

Omar Mukhtar

042-35790031-3 / 0300-8484054

omar@matraasia.com

Megatron BioSol Energy

Ayaz Owais Ghauri

0321-6803582

support@megatronenergy.com

Mehver Technologies Pvt. Ltd.

Shabbir Ahmad

0321-3444420

mehvertech@gmail.com

MsquareR Engineering Services

Rehman Magbool

0300-4668611

engrrehman_magbool@yahoo.com

Multan Solar Technologies (Pvt) Ltd.

Shafaqat Hussain Khan

0321-6324485

shafgat54@multansolar.com
multansolartech@gmail.com

Multi Line Engineering Co

Wagqas A Khan

0300-8488638

wagas.khan@multiline.com.pk

Nanx Engineering

Syed Usman Al

0333-6269801

usman@nanx.com.pk

Nizam Energy

Syed Adeel Ahmed

0300-2024528

adeel@nizamenergy.com

Ningbo Green Light Energy Pvt. Ltd.

Faakhir Faiz

0300-4046465

faakhir.faiz@glenergy.pk

Omecta International Pvt. Ltd.

Mr. Adnan Aslam

0302-8200000 / 0333-9944770

adnan@omecta.com.pk

Orient Energy Systems Pvt. Ltd.

Mirza Azhar Baig

042-111507507 / 0345-8229382

azhar.baig@orient-power.com

Osaka Lighting

Muhammad Wagas

0300-0349631

mwagas@osakalighting.com

Pakistan Trading Company

Imtiaz Ahmed Khokhar

0321-6465217

pakistantrading34@gmail.com

Pantera Energy Pvt. Ltd.

Dilnoor Hassan

0300-0563714 / 042-35894172-3

dilnoor@panteraenergy.pk

PAWA (Pvt) Ltd.

Zubair Akbar Khan

0342-9555555

mail@pawa.com.pk

Pleasant Solar (Pvt) Ltd.

Ahsan Zaheer

0308-1000014

sales@pleasantenergy.org

Power Highway Zafar Igbal 0321-9412281 / 0315-1230062 zafar@powerhighway.net
Premier Energy Pvt. Ltd. Balawal Baber 0320-1414996 balawal@premierenergy.com.pk
Perfect Services Muhammad Abid 0303-6459002 fair_abid@live.com

Prime Smart Solutions LLP Khurram Munir 0341-7774440 info@primegroup.com.pk
Primax Solar Energy (Pvt) Ltd. Asad Riaz 0311-1120152 info@primaxsolarenergy.com
Professional Energy Solutions SMC-Pvt Ltd Abdul Rehman Jajja 0300-7888754 operations@pes-pk.com

Pro Green Energy Abid Bin Tariq 0334-4477110 hello@progreenenergy.org

Progressive Ventures SMC Pvt Ltd.

Noreen Nadir

0324-9851078 / 051-2350364

projects@pv.com.pk

Quantum Mechanics Pvt. Ltd.

Arhaam Mubarak

0336-9558129

ceo@quantummechanics.com.pk

Radiance Tek Engineering (Pvt) Ltd.

Muhammad Hamza Bin
Tariq

0320-5422223

info@radiancetek.com.pk
hamza.tarig@radiancetek.com.pk
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ali.hasnain@radiancetek.com.pk

READ Solar (Pvt) Ltd.

Amir Pervaiz

072-35911705

amir.pchl@gmail.com

Reliance Energy Solutions

Ali Rafiq

0333-8317070

info@res.com.pk

Renew Power Projects Pvt. Ltd.

Amit Kumar Khatri

0320-2020131

amit@renew-power.co

Renewable & Technologies (Pvt) Ltd.

Muhammad Qasim
Javed

051-8899403/
0331-1112963

info@rntsolar.com

Renewable Power Pvt. Ltd. Waqas 0322-8299486 wagas@renewablepower.com.pk
Renewable Stars Pvt. Ltd. Shams Rehman 051-2301183 shams rehman2000@yahoo.com
Re Nergy Solutions Pvt. Ltd. Abeer Tariq 051-8733596 / 0310-5935301 abeer.tarig@ren-sol.com

Resolv (Pvt) Ltd.

Saif Ullah Khan

0300-8705329

saif.khan@resolvitd.com

RH Reality Pvt. Ltd.

Rasheed Ramay

0334-5555690

ceoacequality@hotmail.com

Roomi Engineering Services

Usman A. Khawaja

0300-8731065

info@roomiengineering.com

Royal Energy Pakistan

Zia ul Hassan

0300-6890824

royalsolarpak@gmail.com

Royal Solar Energy Pvt Ltd

Ehsan Qadir

0333-5556678

6hsan.gadir@royalsolar.pk

Royaute Energy & Engineering Company

Saeed ur Rehman

0342-8400000

royaute.energy@gmail.com
sales@royauteenergy.com

RS Energy by Zahid & Co. Usman Arif 0321-4065420 edu.lscs@gmail.com
Safeway Renewable Energy Pvt Ltd. Zulfigar Al 0300-5000466 safewayfb@hotmail.com
Safe Zone International Pvt Ltd. Shehryar Shah 0331-6616661 safezoneinternational.1@gmail.com

SB Electronics Engineering & Control (Pvt)
Ltd. [SBEEC (Pvt) Ltd.]

Moiz Ahmed Khan

0333-4805151

moiz.khan@entrack-sb.com

Shahani Impex Int’l

Anil Kumar

0333-2649599

neel shahany@hotmail.com

Sheikh Muhammad Ibrahim & Company

Shoaib Ahmed Siddiqui

0335-0134444

shoaib@dawamsolar.pk
info@dawamsolar.pk

Siddiq Renewable Energy Pvt. Ltd.

Hanan Ather

0333-4851715 / 0300-8453973

hanan.ather@sre.com.pk

Sigma Ventures Pvt. Ltd.

Usman Rafiq

021-34540748 / 0321-2259039

usman.rafig@sv.com.pk

Sindh Solar House

Abdullah Sand

0222-675500 / 0300-3796919

saand79@gmail.com

Sky Electric Pvt. Ltd.

Musa Khan Durani

0333-5214385

musa.khan@skyelectric.com

SkyLand Energy (Pvt) Ltd.

Abdul Hamid

0321-4434845

info@skylandenergy.pk
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SkyLite Energy & Engineering Solutions

Muhammad Taugqir
Umer

0334-4900855

skylitesolutions23@gmail.com

Sleek Solar International Pvt. Ltd.

Shahid Ali

0346-8666256/ 0332-8666256

shahid@sleeksolar.com

SM Jaffer & Co.

Tahir Hashim

0321-2344554

tahir.hashim@smijaffer.com

Smart EPC Services (Pvt) Ltd.

Farhan Nasir Khan

042-36298138/ 0325-5592555

info@smartepcservices.com

Smart Solar

Amir Hussain

0302-0919815

info@smartsolar.pk

SOGO Solar Solutions

Muhammad Shoaib
Jafrani

0332-2228051

info@sogosolarsolutions.com

Solace Energy (Pvt) Ltd.

Muhammad Wasif

0336-4551895

mwasif@solacenergy.com
info@solacenergy.com

Solar Citizen (Modular Energy Pvt. Ltd.)

Mujtaba Raza

0341-2233629

mujtaba.raza@solarcitizen.pk

SOL Energy

Yousaf lkram Ghulam

0303-6046866/ 0300-7554401

info@solenergy.pk
nazakatranjha444@gmail.com

Sole Energy

Muhammad Amir

0323-4444317

amirshahbaz05@gmail.com

Solis Energy Solutions Pvt. Ltd.

Yasir Abbas

0314-2266669

muhammad.yasir@solis-energy.com

Solar Sigma Ltd.

Sobia Nisar

0305-5108984

sobia.nisar@solarsigma.com

Solar Tech Pvt. Ltd.

Amir Moin Alizai

042-35778380 / 0321-9606638

info@solartech.com.pk

Solar Track Services (Pvt) Ltd.

Muhammad Haseeb
Khalid

0333-0616199

info@solartrackservices.com
haseebchaudary188@gmail.com

Solar Valley (Pvt) Ltd. Riasat Al 0333-8000173 solarvalleypk@gmail.com
SolarX Energy (SMC-PVT) Ltd. Nadeem Dawood 0320-4444435/ 041-8787699 info@solarx.pk

Solar Zamana (Pvt) Ltd. Syed Ali Abedi 0333-3417234 Syed.Abedi@solarzamana.com
Solaris Engineering (SMC-Pvt) Limited Asad Baig 0303-7775155 sales@solaris.pk

Sol-up Technologies (SMC-PVT) Ltd.

Muhammad Bilal

0312-5751285

engr.mdbilal25@gmail.com

Solwave Energy (Pvt) Ltd.

M. Tayyab Perwaiz

0302-9456000

sales@solwaveenergy.co.uk

StarK Spark Solar (Pvt) Ltd.

Muhammad Agib

0334-1997666
0334-0606113

info@thestarksolar.com

STZ Engineers (Ultimate Solution in
Tehnological Zones)

Shahid Gulzar

042-35218937

info@stzengineers.com
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Sunhance (Pvt) Ltd.

Anwar ul Hassan

0300-8497929

trade@sunhance.pk

Sunsation Energy

Abbadullah

0324-4544561

muhammad.abbad@sunsationenergy.com

SunSolar

Rehman Shahid

0321-4423733

sunsolarllp@gmail.com

Super Tech

Muhammad Javed

0300-8737871

info@supertech.com

Swift Solar Energy (Pvt) Ltd.

Abdul Basit

0304-7266266

swiftsolarenergy786@gmail.com

SYMPL Energy (Pvt) Ltd.

Hafiz Sultan Mobeen

0345-8514644

hello@sympl.pk
ghulam.abbas@sympl.pk

Tech4life (Pvt) Ltd.

Ali Nawaz Khan

0333-4388058

alikhan@ieee.org

Technology Links Pvt. Ltd.

Wahab Hussain Khan

0300-0648892

whkhan@technologylinks.com.pk

Tesla Industries Pvt. Ltd.

Ch Farooq Ahmed

0321-8375236

pvengineer6@tesla-pv.com

Thaheem International

Ata Ullah Khan

061-6564497 / 0300-0991337

info@thaheemgroup.com

Think Solar (Pvt) Ltd.

Ozair Muhammad
Afridi

0300-3377321

ozair@thinksolar.pk

Total Network Solutions Tehseen 021-34013353/ 0300-8543890 project@tnspk.com
Triac Power (Pvt) Ltd. Haris Abbasi 0313-5096486 info@triacpower.com.pk
TRICOM PWR SMC PVT LTD Sehrish Malik 0333-1208496 sales.khi@tricompower.com

True Solar Pvt Ltd

Zeeshan Ali Malik

0308-4386355

malik.a.zeeshan@gmail.com

UB Solar & Security Solutions

Mubashir Hameed

0335-6255338 / 051-5161528

ubsolarpk@gmail.com

Volcan Engineering (Pvt) Ltd.

M,. Mubashir Hassan

0305-5069959

mubashir.hassan@volcanengineering.com

Voltaic Power (Pvt) Ltd.

Syed Taseer Hussain

021-35430755-57

contact@voltaicpower.net

Zahid & Company

Usman Arif

0321-4065420

info@zahid&co.com

ZAK

Muhammad Kashif

0322-7677069

info@zakengineering.com

Zeal Engineering Services (Pvt) Ltd.

Salman Ali Khan

0333-5302605

info@zealengineering.org

Zeeva Renewables

Raza Ahmad

0304-4060704

agha.rzd@gmail.com
zeevarenewables@gmail.com

Zero Carbon Pvt. Ltd.

Talal Abid

0304-8717507

talal.abid@zerocarbon.com.pk

Zeta Engineering

Zaeem Aslam

0322-6777717

zeta.engineering89@gmail.co

Zeus Energy (Pvt.) Ltd.

M. Faheem Ashraf

0300-5359877

ceo@zeus.com.pk

Zi-Solar Pvt. Ltd.

Maryiam Arshad

0334-3360874

mariyvam@zisolar.com.pk
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Zonergy Tianjin Company Ltd.

Hassan Sultan

0321-4734033

hasansultanl@live.com

786 AMAFHH PSS (SMC-Pvt) Ltd

Mobeen Ahmed

0333-0322078 | 0334-1119329

mobeen@pakistansolar.solutions

* This list shall be applicable until circulation of next updated list
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